10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Collection System Operations
Division Manager

Senior Engineer

Field Operations Superintendent
Field Operations Supt
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Crew Leader
Vehicle & Equipment Maintenance
Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Crew Leader

Maintenance Crew Leader

Operations Safety Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Department

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Total Wages

$190,183

$161,804

$152,500

$145,331

$133,320

$129,787

$128,996

$127,246

$127,232

$122,621

$119,185

$118,452

$113,198

$111,865

$111,837

$110,849

$108,262

$108,171



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Maintenance Crew Leader

Maintenance Crew Leader

Maintenance Crew Leader

Maintenance Crew Leader

Maintenance Crew Leader

Maintenance Crew Leader

Maintenance Crew Leader

Maintenance Crew Leader

Maintenance Crew Leader

Construction Equipment Operator

Maintenance Crew Member Il

Maintenance Crew Member |l

Maintenance Crew Member Il

Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic

Maintenance Crew Member |l

Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic

Maintenance Crew Member Il

Maintenance Crew Member Il

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

$106,363

$104,852

$104,827

$104,635

$104,517

$103,460

$103,067

$101,129

$100,814

$99,792

$94,493

$93,325

$92,065

$91,486

$91,473

$91,286

$90,989

$89,787



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Administrative Services Supervisor
Maintenance Crew Member
Maintenance Crew Member Il
Maintenance Crew Member
Maintenance Crew Member |l
Maintenance Crew Member Il
Maintenance Crew Member |l
Maintenance Crew Member |
Collection Systems Maintenance
Scheduler

Maintenance Crew Member |l
Maintenance Crew Member |l
Maintenance Crew Member Il
Maintenance Crew Member
Maintenance Crew Member Trainee
Administrative Technician
Administrative Assistant

Vehicle & Equipment Service

Worker

Construction Equipment Operator

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

$87,675

$85,799

$85,454

$85,391

$85,304

$84,796

$84,313

$83,485

$83,266

$82,290

$81,253

$80,813

$79,497

$78,906

$76,761

$74,814

$74,587

$58,402



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Utility Worker

Temp Maintenance Crew Member |

Utility Worker

Administrative Technician

Temp Administrative Technician

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Temp Maintenance Crew Member |

Construction Equipment Operator

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Maintenance Crew Member |l

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

Collection System Operations

$57,268

$40,605

$35.194

$26,795

$17,740

$6,060

$5,278

$4,742

$1,259

$1,120

$1,088

$0



