	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Collection System Operations Division Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$190,183
2.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$161,804
3.	Field Operations Superintendent		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$152,500
4.	Field Operations Supt		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$145,331
5.	Maintenance Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$133,320
6.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$129,787
7.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$128,996
8.	Vehicle & Equipment Maintenance Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$127,246
9.	Maintenance Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$127,232
10.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$122,621
11.	Maintenance Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$119,185
12.	Maintenance Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$118,452
13.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$113,198
14.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$111,865
15.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$111,837
16.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$110,849
17.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$108,262
18.	Operations Safety Specialist		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$108,171

19.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$106,363
20.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$104,852
21.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$104,827
22.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$104,635
23.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$104,517
24.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$103,460
25.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$103,067
26.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$101,129
27.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$100,814
28.	Construction Equipment Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$99,792
29.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$94,493
30.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$93,325
31.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$92,065
32.	Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$91,486
33.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$91,473
34.	Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$91,286
35.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$90,989
36.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$89,787

37.	Administrative Services Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$87,675
38.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$85,799
39.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$85,454
40.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$85,391
41.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$85,304
42.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$84,796
43.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$84,313
44.	Maintenance Crew Member I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$83,485
45.	Collection Systems Maintenance Scheduler	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$83,266
46.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$82,290
47.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$81,253
48.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$80,813
49.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$79,497
50.	Maintenance Crew Member Trainee	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$78,906
51.	Administrative Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$76,761
52.	Administrative Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$74,814
53.	Vehicle & Equipment Service Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$74,587
54.	Construction Equipment Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$58,402

66.	Maintenance Crew Member II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$0
65.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$1,088
64.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$1,120
63.	Construction Equipment Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$1,259
62.	Temp Maintenance Crew Member I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$4,742
61.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$5,278
60.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$6,060
59.	Temp Administrative Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$17,740
58.	Administrative Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$26,795
57.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$35,194
56.	Temp Maintenance Crew Member I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$40,605
55.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collection System Operations	\$57,268